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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092
(908) 789-8900 Fax: (908) 788-9222
www.chemtech.net

CHAIN OF CUSTODY RECORD

Alliance Project Number:

Q304 (08

COC Number:
CLIENT INFORMATION PROJECT INFORMATION BILLING INFORMATION
COMPANY: Tully Environmental Inc. PROJECT NAME: Transfer Station SPDES BILL TO: Same PO#
ADDRESS: 57 Seaview Blvd PROJECT #: 252113 LOCATION: ADDRESS:
CiTY: Pt Washington STATE: NY ZIP: 11050 PROJECT MANAGER: CITY: STATE: ZIP:
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From: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 15, 2025 1:50 PM
To: yazmeen@chemtech.net
Subject: Re: BOD out of hold.

Ok. Please proceed

Sent from my Verizon, Samsung Galaxy smartphone
Get Outlook for Android

From: Yazmeen Gomez <yazmeen@chemtech.net>
Sent: Tuesday, April 15, 2025 1:45:18 PM

To: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Subject: RE: BOD out of hold.

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening attachments
or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

For some reason we received the cooler on Monday — Tracking # - 791712570187.

Best Regards,

Yazmeen Gomez
Sr. Project Manager
An Alliance Technical Group Company
A“la Main: 908-789-8900
COMNICAL 6ROy p Direct: 908-728-3147
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mounta|n5|de NJ 07092

www.alliancetg.com EEHII AS'I'AEH"IAAS

From: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Sent: Tuesday, April 15, 2025 1:29 PM

To: yazmeen@chemtech.net

Subject: RE: BOD out of hold.

Hi Yazmeen — How did that occur? | sent fedex on Thursday 10 so samples should arrive by Friday 11? Thanks Dean

From: Yazmeen Gomez <yazmeen@chemtech.net>
Sent: Tuesday, April 15, 2025 1:20 PM

To: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Subject: RE: BOD out of hold.




EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

Dean,

My apologies, | pressed send by mistake. The lab wanted me to inform you the BOD sample was received out
of hold.

Best Regards,

Yazmeen Gomez
Sr. Project Manager
An Alliance Technical Group Company

Alllanoe Main: 908-78 8900

o e ™= Direct: 908-728-3147
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092
www.alliancetqg.com P AstAevaas

From: Yazmeen Gomez <yazmeen@chemtech.net>
Sent: Tuesday, April 15, 2025 1:19 PM

To: 'Dean Devoe' <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Subject: BOD out of hold.

Best Regards,

Yazmeen Gomez

Sr. Project Manager

An Alliance Technical Group Company
Alllanoe Main: 908-789-6900
CECoLnNIGAL Gnoup Direct: 908-728-3147

Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mounta|n3|de NJ 07092
www.alliancetg.com [ZI ﬁ!l AS'I'AEHAAE




—
Ilame 284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

FTECHNICAI GROUP

Laboratory Certification

Certified By License No.
CAS EPA CLP Contract 68HERH20D0011
Connecticut PH-0830
DOD ELAP (ANAB) L2219
Maine 2024021
Maryland 296
New Hampshire 255424 Rev 1
New Jersey 20012
New York 11376
Pennsylvania 68-00548
Soil Permit 525-24-234-08441
Texas T104704488

QA Control Code: A2070148



284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8300,

—
Alliaim Fax : 908 789 8922
LOGIN REPORT/SAMPLE TRANSFER

OrderID : Q1804 TULLO1 Order Date : 4/14/2025 12:12:00 PM Project Mgr :
Client Name : Tully Environmental, Inc Project Name : Transfer Station-SPDES Report Type : - Results Only
-Client Contact : Dean Devoe Receive DateTime : 4/14/2025 11:15:00 AM EDD Type : EXCEL NOCLEANUP
Invoice Name : Tully Environmental, Inc Purchase Order : Hard Copy Date :
Inveice Contact : Dean Devoe Date Signoff :
LABID CLIENT ID MATRIX SAMPLE SAMPLE TEST TEST GROUP METHOD FAXDATE DUE
DATE TIME DATES
Q1804-01 001-WILLETS-PT-BLVD(APR) Water 04/10/2025 13:45
VOC-BTEX 624.1 10 Bus. Days
Q1804-02 002-35TH-AVE(APRY) Water 04/10/2025 13:45 > vg
VOC-BTEX 624.1 16 -Bus. Days 04/21/25
5
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Storage Area : VOA Refridgerator Room
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